
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Woodson Exterior Envelope Replacement 

SPECIFICATION No.:  133292 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Monday, March 14, 2016 @ 2: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Woodson Library 

USER DEPARTMENT:  2FM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   April 14 2016 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

 

Tim McMahon 

 

A1 Roofing Company 1425 Chase Ave., Elk Grove, IL 60007 

timmcmahon@a1roofing.com 

847-952-3600 847-952-3606 

Willie L. Brown 

III 

 

A.C. Brown Painting 

and Decorating Co., 

Inc. 

8050 S. King Drive, Chicago, IL 60619 

acbrownpainting@att.net 

773-846-3733 773-846-3887 

Adam Kieta 

 

Action 1 

Construction, Inc. 

1855 N. Leclaire, Chicago, Il 

adam@actiononeconstruction.com 

312-771-2326 773-622-1428 

 

Bogdan Lorenz 

 

Action 1 

Construction, Inc. 

1855 N. Leclaire, Chicago, Il 

Bogdan@actiononeconstruction.com 

224-723-0233 773-622-1428 

Warshaw King 

 

AirZone Heating & 

Cooling 

warshaw@airzoneheatingandcooling.com 773-457-4137  

Christopher 

Williams 

 

A & H Mechanical 

Inc. 

1215 E. 79th Street, Chicago, IL 60619 

chris@a-hmechanical.com 

773-933-2400 773-933-2424 

David Clark 

 

Brown & Momen Inc. 823 East Drexel Square, Chicago, IL 60615 

dclark@brownmomen.com 

773-493-3743 773-493-1268 

Alvato Cartman, 

Sr. 

Cartman’s Electrical 

Contracting Co. 

9645 S. Michigan, Chicago, IL 60628 

Cartmanelectric701@hotmail.com 

773-785-5318 773-785-5378 

Scott Joslyn Chicago Commercial 

Construction 

9101 S. Baltimore Ave., Chicago, IL 60617 

sjoslyn@ccc-chicago.com 

773-721-2500 773-721-5043 
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Cyndi Stewart Construction 

Business 

Development Center 

Prairie State College 

castewart@prairiestate.edu 

708-709-3760 708-709-7883 

Derrick Calvin Derrick Calvin 

Electrician 

PO Box 09073, Chicago, IL 60609 

Calvinderrick68@yahoo.com 

773-269-1715  

Michael Dixon Dixon Masonry 

Group 

6702 S. Wood, Chicago, IL 60636 

Dxn24masnry@gmail.com 

773-778-8810 773-778-8821 

Melvin R. 

Thompson 

The Endeleo Institute 1947 W. 95th Street, Chicago, IL 

mrthompson@trinitychicago.org 

773-966-1590 773-779-7674 

Carolyn Quigley F.H. Paschen, S.N. 

Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, 60656 

cquigley@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-639-0064 

Todd Guse Friedler Construction 2525 N. Elston Ave., Chicago, IL 60647 

toddg@friedlerconstruction.com 

773-483-1818 773-489-6560 

Antonio Wright Griggs/Mitchell/Alma 3520 S. Morgan, Chicago, IL 60609 

awright@griggsandmitchell.com 

312-690-4205 877-591-5074 

Darin Grove Grove Masonry 

Maintenance Inc. 

4234 W. 124th Place, Alsip, IL  

darin@grovemasonry.com 

708-385-0225 708-385-1107 

Kurt Wietbrock K.R. Miller 

Contractors, Inc. 

312 N. May Street, Chicago, IL 6607 

Kurt-krm@sbcglobal.net 

312-432-1070 312-432-1071 

Lillian Brown L & S Office 

Surplus/Teachers 

Store 

1216 W. 127th Street, Calumet Park, IL 

60827 

708-926-2072 708-926-9152 

Curtis L. 

Thompson 

The LT Group & 

Associates 

12900 S. Throop, Calumet Park, IL 60827 

Curtis@theltgroupandassociates.com 

708-262-3520  

James O’Connor M.W. Powell 

Company 

3445 S. Lawndale Ave., Chicago, IL 60623 

Mwp151@sbcglobal.net 

773-247-7438 773-247-7441 

Joe Augustyn MBB Enterprises of 

Chicago, Inc. 

3352 W. Grand Ave., Chicago, IL 60651 

joe@mbbmasonry.com 

773-278-7100 773-278-7503 

David Bloodsaw Old Veteran 

Construction, Inc. 

10942 S. Halsted Street, Chicago, IL 

david.b@ovcchicago.com 

773-821-9900 773-821-9911 

Kevin 

McDonough 

Pacific Construction 

Services, Inc. 

4700 N. Ravenswood, Chicago, IL 60640 

Kevin.mcdonough@pcschicago.com 

773-290-1594 773-290-1555 

mailto:castewart@prairiestate.edu
mailto:Calvinderrick68@yahoo.com
mailto:Dxn24masnry@gmail.com
mailto:mrthompson@trinitychicago.org
mailto:cquigley@fhpaschen.com
mailto:toddg@friedlerconstruction.com
mailto:awright@griggsandmitchell.com
mailto:darin@grovemasonry.com
mailto:Kurt-krm@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Curtis@theltgroupandassociates.com
mailto:Mwp151@sbcglobal.net
mailto:joe@mbbmasonry.com
mailto:david.b@ovcchicago.com
mailto:Kevin.mcdonough@pcschicago.com


Henry Page Page Security, Inc. 9453 S. Ashland Ave., Chicago, IL 60620 

pagesecurity@msn.net 

773-239-5256 773-239-5647 

Judith A. Smith Page Security, Inc. 9453 S. Ashland Ave., Chicago, IL 60620 

pagesecurity@msn.net 

773-239-5256 773-239-5647 

John Welliver Powers & Sons 2636 W. 15th Ave., Gary, IN 46404 

jwelliver@powersandsons.com 

219-949-3100 219-949-5906 

Jim Tazelaar Tyler Lane 

Construction 

999 E. Touhy Ave., Des Plaines, IL 60018 

jimt@tylerlaneinc.com 

847-813-6820 847-257-7513 

Calvin R. Toone U.S. Architectural 

Glass & Metal 

1002 E. 87th Street, Chicago, IL 

ctoone@usglassaandmetal.com 

312-462-3257 773-933-2550 

Cristian Herrera Via Technik 343 W. Erie Street, Chicago, IL 60654 

Cristian.herrera@viatechnik.com 

312-462-1060 312-533-2588 

Mike Polacheck George Sollitt 

Construction Co. 

mpolacheck@sollitt.com 630-860-7333  

Mike Vacala Restore Masonry mike@restoremasonry.com 312-800-3270  

Ronnie Smith 5P Empowerment 

Foundation 

10238 S. May Street, Chicago, IL 60643 305-360-5391  

Howard 

Brookins, Jr. 

City of Chicago    

Edward Bark 2FM    

John Stryker 2FM    

James McIsaac DPS    

George Coleman DPS    
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